
If you have any dietary requirements, allergies or intolerances 
please let us know and one of our team will offer advice and 
provide the allergen menu to help you make your selection.  

SO
U

P 
& 

ST
A

RT
ER

S 

Prawn Won Ton Soup                                                                                      
Cream of Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup                                                            
Szechwan Hot & Sour Soup                                                                                  
Chicken & Straw Mushroom Soup
Cream of Sweetcorn Soup (v)
Vegetarian Szechwan Hot & Sour Soup (v) 
Seasonal Vegetable Soup (v)

Henry’s Mixed Platter                                                           
(A Selection of Pancakes Rolls, Seaweed, Ribs in Honey and Chicken Satay for a minimum of 2 people)
Phoenix and Dragon Roll (4 Pieces)
(King prawn and chicken in a light batter served with a sweet salad cream sauce)
Phoenix Tail King Prawn (4 Pieces)
(Japanese style Tempura battered King prawn served with Sweet Chilli Sauce)

Crispy Pancake Rolls (3 Pieces) (v)
Fried Crispy Seaweed (Spring Greens) (v)
Deep Fried Broad Beans in Peppercorn Salt v)
Deep Fried Bean Curd in Peppercorn Salt (v)
Spicy Vegetable Triangles ( 3 Pieces) (v)
Sesame King Prawn Toast (8 Pieces)
Sesame Chicken Toast (8 Pieces)
Roasted Spare Ribs of Pork in Honey Sauce
Teriyaki Barbecue Spare Ribs of Pork
Crispy Prawn Won Ton served with Sweet & Sour Sauce 
Crispy Chicken Won Ton served with Sweet & Sour Sauce

£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00

  Per Person £8.00

£8.50

 £8.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£8.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£7.00

Mustard Chicken served with a Sweet Salad Cream Sauce                                  £7.00
(Pieces of chicken breast coated with a light mustard infused potato starch batter)
Satay Beef Skewers served with a spicy Satay Sauce ( 4 Pieces)                         £7.00
Satay Chicken Skewers served with a spicy Satay Sauce (4 Pieces)                    £7.00
Satay King Prawn Skewers served with a spicy Satay Sauce (3 Pieces)              £8.50
Minced Lettuce Wraps                                                                                            £7.00
(Light Appetiser of finely chopped pork, water chestnuts, Chinese pickles and cashew nuts served with 
crisp iceberg lettuce to make perfect parcels )
Deep Fried Squid in Peppercorn Salt                                                                     £9.00
(Pieces of marinated squid coated in a light potato starch batter stir fried with Spring Onions, Garlic and 
Birds Eye Chilis)
Deep Fried Squid served with Sweet & Sour Sauce                                              £9.00
5 Spice Shredded Chicken                                                                                       £7.00
(Pieces of shredded Chicken breast, marinated in Chinese 5 spice and then coated with a light potato starch 
batter and served with a sweet chilli sauce)
Thai Spring Rolls (3 Pieces)                                                                                    £6.50
(Slightly spicy shredded vegetables & seafood sticks in hand rolled Thai inspired parcels)
Thai Fish Cakes served with Sweet Chilli Sauce ( 4 Pieces)                                 £7.00
Sea trio in Peppercorn Salt                                                                                    £14.50
(Pieces of marinated Squid, King Prawns and Scallops coated in a light potato starch batter stir fried with 
Spring Onions, Garlic and Birds Eye Chilis)
Deep Fried Soft Shell Crabs in Peppercorn Salt                                                 £15.50
(Pieces of marinated soft shell crab coated in a light potato starch batter stir fried with Spring Onions, 
Garlic and Birds Eye Chilis)

Crispy Fragrant Aromatic Duck
(Served with strips of Cucumber and Leeks, Flour Pancakes and Homemade Plum Sauce)

                               1/4 £16.50 1/2 £27.00 Whole £50.00
Crispy Fragrant Aromatic Lamb                                                                   £20.00
(Served with strips of Cucumber and Leeks, Flour Pancakes and Homemade Plum Sauce)

D
U

C
K

 &
 S

ET
 M

EN
U

S

Set Menu B 
Starter

Roasted Spare Ribs in Honey Sauce
Five Spiced Shredded Chicken with Sweet Chilli Sauce Crispy 

Pancake Roll (v)
Crispy Seaweed (Spring Greens)

Main Course
Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style

Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Roasted Pork in Seasonal Greens

Egg Fried Rice

£26.00 per person, minimum of 2 people

Set Menu D 
Starter

Roasted Spare Ribs in Honey Sauce
Satay Beef Skewers served with a Spicy Satay Sauce

Spicy Vegetable Triangles (v)
Crispy Seaweed (Spring Greens)

Broad Beans in Peppercorn Salt (v)
2nd Course

Crispy Fragrant Aromatic Duck
(Served with strips of Cucumber, Leeks, Flour Pancakes and 

Homemade Plum Sauce) 
Main Course
Orange Chicken

Beef Steak in Black Pepper Sauce
Roasted Pork with Baby Sweetcorn & Sugar Snap Peas

Egg Fried Rice

£33.00 Per person, minimum of 2 people



Main Courses 

Sweet & Sour Hong Kong Style
(Choice of the following coated in a light potato starch batter stir fried in sweet and sour sauce with fresh 
pineapple pieces, bell peppers and onion )

Chicken £12.50 Pork £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Squid £16.00

Sweet & Sour Takeaway Style
(Choice of the following coated in thick batter served with sweet and sour sauce dip)

Chicken £12.50 Pork £12.50 King Prawns £16.00

Black Bean and Green Peppers
(Choice of the following stir fried with bell peppers and onions in a mildly spicy black bean sauce)

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Squid £16.00

Yellow Bean and Cashew Nuts 
(Choice of the following stir fried with bell peppers, onions and cashew nuts in a moderately spicy yellow bean 
sauce  )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Squid £16.00

Oyster Sauce 
(Choice of the following stir fried with bamboo shoots, Mushrooms, baby sweetcorn, water chestnuts, onions 
and bell peppers in a light oyster sauce  )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00

Fresh Tomatoes
(Choice of the following stir fried with fresh tomatoes, onions and carrots in a tomato based sweet and sour 
sauce )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00

Pineapples 
(Choice of the following stir fried with fresh pineapple pieces, onions, bell peppers and garlic in a light 
pineapple based sweet and sour sauce )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Roast Duck £16.00

Chinese Style Curry 
(Choice of the following with bell peppers and onions cooked in a creamy curry sauce)

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00

Ginger and Spring Onions  
(Choice of the following stir fried with onions, spring onions, fresh ginger and garlic in a light oyster sauce  )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Scallops £18.00

Mushrooms (English Closed Cup or Chinese Straw Mushrooms) 
(Choice of the following stir fried with mushrooms of your choice and onions in a light oyster sauce )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Pork £12.50

Chef Specials 
King Prawns with Fresh Asparagus Spears
Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef served in a Spicy and Sweet Sauce
Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken served in a Spicy and Sweet Sauce
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts
Roast Duck Canton Style
Roast Pork Canton Style
Red Thai Beef Curry (Hot)
Green Thai Chicken Curry (Medium)
Chicken & Roast Potatoes
(Pieces of Chicken breast lightly coated in potato starch batter, stir fried with roast potato, carrots, and 
garlic in a very light oyster sauce )
Double Cooked Pork Canton Style
Kum Po King Prawn ( Hot)
Kum Po Chicken (Hot)
Lemon Chicken
Orange Chicken
Orange Duck

£17.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£17.00
£16.00
£12.50
£13.00
£13.00
£12.50

£12.50
£16.00
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£16.00

Sizzlers
Canton Steak Flambé served in a tangy Sauce
Spicy Beef in Sweet garlic Sauce
Beef Steak with Chilli in Black Black Bean 
Beef Steak with Black Pepper
Beef Steak in Spicy Seafood Sauce
Szechuan Beef in a spicy and sweet sauce 
Szechuan Chicken in a spicy and sweet sauce 
Szechuan King Prawn in a spicy and sweet sauce 
Beef Satay in a spicy satay sauce
Chicken Satay in a spicy satay sauce
King Prawn Satay in a spicy satay sauce

Vegetables and Sides 
Bean Curd (Tofu) in Oyster Sauce
Pak Choi in Garlic & Oyster
Stir Fried Seasonal Greens in Garlic & Oyster
Stir Fried Fresh Asparagus Spears in Garlic & Oyster
Sugar Snap Peas with Baby Sweet Corn (v) 
Monk’s Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd (Tofu) (v) 
Quick Fried Bean Sprouts (v)
Quick Fried Vegetables in Curry Sauce (v)

(v) Please note that Quorn may be substituted for most proteins in the main courses dishes 
to make them suitable for vegetarian, please ask for more details.

Rice and Noodles 
Fried Vermicelli Singapore Style
Stir Fried Noodles & Bean Sprouts (Thick or Thin)
Stir Fried Thick Noodles with Chicken
Stir Fried Thick Noodles with Beef
Stir Fried Thick Noodles with King Prawn
Chicken Fried Rice
Young Chow Fried Rice (Special)
Singapore Fried Rice ( Spicy)
Egg Fried Rice
Plain Boiled Rice
Pineapple Fried Rice
Chips

£16.00
£14.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£14.00
£14.00
£16.00
£14.00
£14.00
£16.00

£12.50
£10.50
£9.00

£10.50
£10.00
£12.50
£8.50

£11.50

£11.00
£9.00

£11.00
£11.00
£16.00
£9.00
£9.00

£10.50
£5.50
£5.00

£12.00
£5.50


