

a la carte

£15.50

If you have any dietary requirements, allergies or intolerances please let us know and one of our team will offer advice and provide the allergen menu to help you make your selection.

#### RESTAURANT - TAKEAWAY - DELIVERY

	Prawn Won Ton Soup Cream of Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup Szechwan Hot & Sour Soup	£5.00 £4.50 £4.50	(
	Chicken & Straw Mushroom Soup	£4.50	(
	Cream of Sweetcorn Soup (v)	£4.00	(
	Vegetarian Szechwan Hot & Sour Soup (v)	£4.50	
	Seasonal Vegetable Soup (v)	£4.00	
	Someonia ( )		
	Henry's Mixed Platter Person	£8.00	
	(A Selection of Pancakes Rolls, Seaweed, Ribs in Honey and Chicken Satay for a minimum of 2 peo	ople)	
	Phoenix and Dragon Roll (4 Pieces)	£8.50	
	(King prawn and chicken in a light batter served with a sweet salad cream sauce)	20.50	
	Phoenix Tail King Prawn (4 Pieces) (Japanese style Tempura battered King prawn served with Sweet Chilli Sauce)	£8.50	
	(oupunese style Tempuru Suttered Timig prawn served with Sweet Simil Sudee)		
	Crispy Pancake Rolls (3 Pieces) (v)	£6.00	
	Fried Crispy Seaweed (Spring Greens) (v)	£6.00	
	Deep Fried Broad Beans in Peppercorn Salt v)	£6.00	
	Deep Fried Bean Curd in Peppercorn Salt (v)	£6.50	
	Spicy Vegetable Triangles (3 Pieces) (v)	£6.50	
	Sesame King Prawn Toast (8 Pieces)	£8.50	
	Sesame Chicken Toast (8 Pieces)	£7.00	
	Roasted Spare Ribs of Pork in Honey Sauce	£7.00	
	Teriyaki Barbecue Spare Ribs of Pork	£7.00	
	Crispy Prawn Won Ton served with Sweet & Sour Sauce	£8.00	
	Crispy Chicken Won Ton served with Sweet & Sour Sauce	£7.00	
	Marta d Clida and did Sant Salad Come Sana	C7 00	
	Mustard Chicken served with a Sweet Salad Cream Sauce (Pieces of chicken breast coated with a light mustard infused potato starch batter)	£7.00	
	Satay Beef Skewers served with a spicy Satay Sauce (4 Pieces)	£7.00	
	Satay Chicken Skewers served with a spicy Satay Sauce (4 Pieces)	£7.00	
	Satay King Prawn Skewers served with a spicy Satay Sauce (3 Pieces)	£8.50	
	Minced Lettuce Wraps	£7.00	
	(Light Appetiser of finely chopped pork, water chestnuts, Chinese pickles and cashew nuts served v crisp iceberg lettuce to make perfect parcels)	vith	
	Deep Fried Squid in Peppercorn Salt	£9.00	
	(Pieces of marinated squid coated in a light potato starch batter stir fried with Spring Onions, Garli Birds Eye Chilis)		70
3	Deep Fried Squid served with Sweet & Sour Sauce	£9.00	Ď
	5 Spice Shredded Chicken	£7.00	Z
AILLEIN	(Pieces of shredded Chicken breast, marinated in Chinese 5 spice and then coated with a light potat batter and served with a sweet chilli sauce)	o starch	SET MEN
	Thai Spring Rolls (3 Pieces)	£6.50	
17	(Slightly spicy shredded vegetables & seafood sticks in hand rolled Thai inspired parcels)	_0.00	
2	Thai Fish Cakes served with Sweet Chilli Sauce (4 Pieces)	£7.00	$\infty$
8	Sea trio in Peppercorn Salt	£14.50	8

Garlic and Birds Eye Chilis)

Sea trio in Peppercorn Salt
(Pieces of marinated Squid, King Prawns and Scallops coated in a light potato starch batter stir fried with Spring Onions, Garlic and Birds Eye Chilis)

Deep Fried Soft Shell Crabs in Peppercorn Salt
(Pieces of marinated soft shell crab coated in a light potato starch batter stir fried with Spring Onions,

Crispy Fragrant Aromatic Duck	
Crispy Fragrant Aromatic Duck (Served with strips of Cucumber and Leeks, Flour Pancakes and Homemade Plum Sau-	ce)
1/4 £16.50 1/2 £27.00 Wh	
Crispy Fragrant Aromatic Lamb	£20.00
(Served with strips of Cucumber and Leeks. Flour Pancakes and Homemade Plum Sau	ce)

## SET MENU B

## Starter

Roasted Spare Ribs in Honey Sauce Five Spiced Shredded Chicken with Sweet Chilli Sauce Crispy Pancake Roll (v)

Crispy Seaweed (Spring Greens)

## Main Course

Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style Beef in Black Bean Sauce Roasted Pork in Seasonal Greens Egg Fried Rice

£26.00 per person, minimum of 2 people

# SET MENU D

## Starter

Roasted Spare Ribs in Honey Sauce Satay Beef Skewers served with a Spicy Satay Sauce Spicy Vegetable Triangles (v) Crispy Seaweed (Spring Greens) Broad Beans in Peppercorn Salt (v)

## 2nd Course

Crispy Fragrant Aromatic Duck (Served with strips of Cucumber, Leeks, Flour Pancakes and Homemade Plum Sauce)

#### Main Course

Orange Chicken Beef Steak in Black Pepper Sauce Roasted Pork with Baby Sweetcorn & Sugar Snap Peas Egg Fried Rice

£33.00 Per person, minimum of 2 people

#### Main Courses

## Sweet & Sour Hong Kong Style

(Choice of the following coated in a light potato starch batter stir fried in sweet and sour sauce with fresh pineapple pieces, bell peppers and onion )

Chicken £12.50 Pork £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Squid £16.00

## Sweet & Sour Takeaway Style

(Choice of the following coated in thick batter served with sweet and sour sauce dip)

Chicken £12.50 Pork £12.50 King Prawns £16.00

## Black Bean and Green Peppers

(Choice of the following stir fried with bell peppers and onions in a mildly spicy black bean sauce)

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Squid £16.00

#### Yellow Bean and Cashew Nuts

(Choice of the following stir fried with bell peppers, onions and cashew nuts in a moderately spicy yellow bean sauce )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Squid £16.00

## Oyster Sauce

(Choice of the following stir fried with bamboo shoots, Mushrooms, baby sweetcorn, water chestnuts, onions and bell peppers in a light oyster sauce )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00

#### Fresh Tomatoes

(Choice of the following stir fried with fresh tomatoes, onions and carrots in a tomato based sweet and sour sauce )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00

## Pineapples

(Choice of the following stir fried with fresh pineapple pieces, onions, bell peppers and garlic in a light pineapple based sweet and sour sauce )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Roast Duck £16.00

## Chinese Style Curry

(Choice of the following with bell peppers and onions cooked in a creamy curry sauce)

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00

## Ginger and Spring Onions

(Choice of the following stir fried with onions, spring onions, fresh ginger and garlic in a light oyster sauce )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Scallops £18.00

## Mushrooms (English Closed Cup or Chinese Straw Mushrooms)

(Choice of the following stir fried with mushrooms of your choice and onions in a light oyster sauce )

Chicken £12.50 Beef £12.50 King Prawns £16.00 Pork £12.50

(v) Please note that Quorn may be substituted for most proteins in the main courses dishes to make them suitable for vegetarian, please ask for more details.

	_
Chef Specials	21 - 22
King Prawns with Fresh Asparagus Spears	£17.00
Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef served in a Spicy and Sweet Sauce	£13.00
Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken served in a Spicy and Sweet Sauce	£13.00
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£13.00
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts	£17.00
Roast Duck Canton Style	£16.00
Roast Pork Canton Style	£12.50
Red Thai Beef Curry (Hot)	£13.00
Cross Thei Chieles Curry (Medium)	£13.00
Green Thai Chicken Curry (Medium)	
Chicken & Roast Potatoes (Pieces of Chicken breast lightly coated in potato starch batter, stir fried with roast potat	£12.50
garlic in a very light oyster sauce)	o, carrots, and
Double Cooked Pork Canton Style	£12.50
Kum Po King Prawn ( Hot)	£16.00
	£12.50
Kum Po Chicken (Hot)	£12.50
Lemon Chicken	
Orange Chicken	£12.50
Orange Duck	£16.00
Sizzlers	
Canton Steak Flambé served in a tangy Sauce	£16.00
Spicy Beef in Sweet garlic Sauce	£14.00
Beef Steak with Chilli in Black Black Bean	£16.00
Beef Steak with Black Pepper	
	£16.00
Beef Steak in Spicy Seafood Sauce	£16.00
Szechuan Beef in a spicy and sweet sauce	£14.00
Szechuan Chicken in a spicy and sweet sauce	£14.00
Szechuan King Prawn in a spicy and sweet sauce	£16.00
Beef Satay in a spicy satay sauce	£14.00
Chicken Satay in a spicy satay sauce	£14.00
King Prawn Šatay in a spicy satay sauce	£16.00
** 11 1011	210.00
Vegetables and Sides	C19 70
Bean Curd (Tofu) in Oyster Sauce	£12.50
Pak Choi in Garlic & Oyster	£10.50
Stir Fried Seasonal Greens in Garlic & Oyster	£9.00
Stir Fried Fresh Asparagus Spears in Garlic & Oyster	£10.50
Sugar Snap Peas with Baby Sweet Corn (v)	£10.00
Monk's Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd (Tofu) (v)	£12.50
Quick Fried Bean Sprouts (v)	£8.50
	£11.50
Quick Fried Vegetables in Curry Sauce (v)	211.00
Rice and Noodles	
	011.00
Fried Vermicelli Singapore Style	£11.00
Stir Fried Noodles & Bean Sprouts (Thick or Thin)	£9.00
Stir Fried Thick Noodles with Chicken	£11.00
Stir Fried Thick Noodles with Beef	£11.00
Stir Fried Thick Noodles with King Prawn	£16.00
Chicken Fried Rice	£9.00
Young Chow Fried Rice (Special)	£9.00
Singapore Fried Rice (Spicy)	£10.50
Egg Fried Rice	£5.50
Plain Boiled Rice	
Pineapple Fried Rice	£5.00
	£12.00
Chips	£5.50